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| Address

303 Auburn Strest

PERMIT NUMBER

Date

Insiallation For

Philip Tees

Issued Qu l;.,.()l;

Owner of Bidg,

Philin Tees

PORTLAND PLUMBING
INSPECTOR

Owner's Addrase:

Same

J. P, elch

By, NEW

Pluraber:

Rat-h F [

REF'L

Q164

PROFOSED INSTALIATIONS

Huw R FEE

APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION

SINKS

LAVATORIES

Date q-/ ¥~ 6)‘/

TOILETS

BATH TU85

wl e\

o —

SHOWERS

APRROVED FINAL INSPECJION

DRAINS

HOT WATZR TANKS

b JOSEPH p_u|

TANKXLESS WATER HEATERS

ByCHIEE PLUMBING |

GARBAGE GRINDERS

SEPTIC TANKS

TYPE OF BUIDING
[ "OMMERCIAL

HOUSE SEWERS

{3 RESIDENTIAL

ROOF LEADERS {Conn. 1o house drain)

[0 siNGLE

Automstic Wanhing "ackineg 1

3 MULTI FAMILY

Baddine Viye

1

[ NEW CoNsTRUCTION

[T REMGDEUNG

PORTLAND HEALTH DEPT.  PLUJMBING INSPECTION m

B

e e




APPLICATION FOR PE‘.RM!T PERMIT ISSUED

B.O.CA. USEGROUP ............... ..

AUG 25 1979

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSP.2CTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigined hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or instali the following building, st-uc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portiand B.O.C.A. Building Cod2 and
Zoning Ordinance of the Zity of Poriland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted hetéivith arid the following specifica-
tions:
Location . 303 Auburn Street T ceveiieereeo... Fire Distict #1[J, #2[
1. Owner's name and address . Charles . M¥eKenney .~ game.................... Telephone . 7873425,
2, Lessee‘;namc‘.nd adddress Telephone . ..

Y -1 (51, T3 1 - S
4 Archuc(.t Cereeieeiresesiieesne e eesee . Specifications .. ....... Plans .......... No. of sheets ......
Proposed use of buildirg . . dwelling with, enclqaed poreh ... .............. No. families .1, .....

Lastuse ..... S e e iesiaae et i irate e s neareanssa.s. No. families ..........
Material .......... No. stories......Heat............Styleofroof...............Rooﬁng...............
Other buildings on same ot ... .. ..
Estimated contractural cost $. . 350 00 . I‘ee$ 5"’0

FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. .......................... GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This applicaiion is for: @ 775-5451

Dhvelling ............... Ext. 234 To enclose existing platform
fGarage ..o and set on sona EEm tubes,
Masonry Bldg, ........... 9 in, 4 £t below grade as per
Metal Bldg. ............. plans, i Stamp of Special Corditions
Alterations .............. sheet of plansy also roof on

Demolitions ... enclesure

Changeof Use ... .......
Other .........couil,

NOTE TO 4PPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subconiraciors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.

PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO k& 201 371 4
Other: ...ttt

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ................. Is any electrical work involved in this work? ..............
- onnecticn (o be made to public sewer? ............... If not, what is oroposed for sewage? .....i.uiia.s,
Has septic tank notice bean sent? ..................... FOrm notice sent? ......vvvvrrnrrnrrnenenerernennnn,
Height average grade to top of plate ................. Height average grade to highest point of roof ................
Sizc,[ront.........depth.........No.stories.,....snlidorﬂllcdland?..........curthorrock?..........
Material of foundation . .................. Thickness, top ...... bOtOm ...... CElAr +\uvvvrrnrrrnnnenn,
Kind of roof ........... ... Rise perfoot .......... ROOF COVEIINE .o vvrrnernesereesssearsssnnsins
No. of chimneys ........... Material of chimneys ...... of lining .......... Kindofheat ........." fucl .......
Framing Lumber—Kind . . Dressed or full size? ............ Cornerposts ............Sills ............
Size Girder .............. Columns under girders .............. Size ............ Max. on centers ............
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: Istfloor ..oovvveni2nd e, 3id oy r00f
On centers: Istfloor ......oovvvvy2nd ooy 30d oo o TOOE v e
Maximum span: lstﬂoor..............,2nd.............,3rcl.............,roof.............
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? .. ..vvvrvneeessirinennnnn., height?

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommunated on same lot .. . ., to be accommodated . . . number commercial cars to be accoramodated |
Will automoile »:pairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
APPROVALS BY: D/’ TE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTlON——PLAN EXAM / ey, Will work require disturbing of any trec on a public ttreet? ..
ZONING: K. .. A, JJ..../?
BUILDING CODE: ..............vvevnveive. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

Fire Dept.t ..ov.iiiviiiiieeeiiiiiiieeraivnneov..  tosce that the State and City requirements pertaining thercto
Health Dept.: .........ooiivviveievsvniivas...  areobserved? .......
1841

¢
Signature of Applicant )%‘4 %ﬂ/ﬁz&;m '/ &I e # .. game

Type Name of above . Mr8. Charles McKennay = kE 207 303 407
Cther ........ovovvvinnin
and Address ........0.uLLs,

Cee e

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY
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PERMIT-TO INSTALL FLUMBIMG

Address

303 Anburn Siveet

14443

Date

'
fssuud a4 '6",'

Instatlotion For:

Piilip Tees

PERMIT NUMBER

Quwmer of Bldg.

Philip Tees

PORTLAND PLUMBING
INSPECTOR

Owner's Address:

Sune

Plumber:

Raiph F. Rlake

Date

N=haBl

J. P. Yelch
By

NEW | REP'L
vt

PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS

NUNBER

. FLE

APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION

SINKS

LAVATORIES

Y ALV

10ILETS

EATH TUBS

N JSEPH P, WELC

YHOWERS

DDRAINS

APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION

Lt 9

HIOT WATER TANKS

TANKLESS WATER HEATERS

JOSEPH 'P. WE

By.

[ RESIDENTIAL
{7 SINGLE
[ MULTI FAMILY
[} NEW CONSTRUCTION
[T} REMODELING

CHEETEEONEING NG EnGl

CIARBAGE GRINDERS

Wl
T

SEPTIC TANKS

HOUEE SEWERS

ROGCF LEADERS {Conn. to house drain)

FORTLAND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSIECTION ‘m‘“ 4

¢$ 2,00




Memorandum from Depariment of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

AP « 203 Auburn Styset

September 6, 1968
¥r, Charles McKenney

303 Autvzn Streefs

Dear Hr. McKenney:

Pernit to construct an 8'x10' storage building is issued
herewlth subjJect to the condition that the floop Joists will be
26, 16" 0.C,, instead of 2/ as shown on ekotch,

Very truly yours,

Egrle 8, Sudsh
Inmpector




303 Auburn Street

March 1, 1969

" Charles McKenney
303 dulurn Stpeet

Dear Mr, McKenney:

Please bear in mind that the minor storage building which
you congtructed at the rear of your lot at 303 Auburn Street is
required to be covered with s weather resistive covering such as

clapboards or shingles and that the »oof is required to be covered
with Class "C" ssphalt shingles, Please be governed accordingly,

When this work has been done please notify this office for
ancther inspection, shen if at that time all i¢ found in order we

can consider this job completed and clear our vecords.

Very truly yours,

[

Barle S. Smith
Plan Examiner I




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

“%o | DERMIT 1SSUED
915

sEp 6 1368

Paslrd, M Loy ok DORTIAND

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, HMAINE

The undersigned hereby applics for a permiy lo ercct alter vepoir demolish insiall thefollowing building structure egripment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Porfland, plans and
specificabions, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: :

Location ..303.aukwn. shreeh, Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner's name and address ... il Telebhnm-

Lessee's name and address . Telephone.

Contractor's name and address .. Telephone.

Architact : s Opecifications No. of sheets ..

Piv/  * use of building Tooh.shad.. (il ity .. No. families .

L4st use’, No. families

Material Style of roof Roofing

Cther buildings on same lot . .

Estimated €08t $... 500 e s Fee §...
General Description of New Work

Yo consiruct L-story frame utilaty shed 8' » 10

It is undersiood thal this permit does not include installation vf heating apparatus awhich is to be faken out separalely by and in
the name of the heating coniractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TCQ cver

Details of New Wotk
Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?
1s connection to be made to public SeWer? wwrummrm—omr 1 1101, what is proposed for SEWage? ... oo

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate
Size, front.. depth
Material of foundation .....£1at.zocks Thickuess, top bottom cellar

Material of underpinnirg Height Thickness
asphalt, rooling Cla

Kind of roof Rise per {00t e .. Rool covering

No. of chimneys Of BN covsmmsre e Ki04 Of RERE s
Dressed or full size? .....0L85588
Corner posts ... Sills....x& Girt or ledger board? Size

Girders, . Columns under girders. s O Max. on centers ...

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 9x4-16" 0. C. Bridginz in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feat.
Joists and rafters: 15t floor......addk , 2nd.... 3rd roof 2x,
On centers: st floor..... 10! 2nd. 3rd roof on
Maximum span: 1st floor. .2} k roof 1%.10!0

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. height?

If a Gaeage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot......., to be accommos e un nber commercial cats to be accommedated, ...
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to ez v haritally stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?...AQ.... ..

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
cee that the Str4 and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ..YES......

Signaiure of owner

INSPECTION COPY




SR L B
(m4) RESIDENGE
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure__Third Llass =
Portlend, Muiuc,ﬁ«"us*’ 2, 1956
Te the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorrLAND, ME.

The undersigned herchy applies for a permit to erect olter repair demoiish install the following building structure equipment in
accerdancs with the Lasws of the State of Maine, the Ruilding Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portlund, plans and specifications,
if any, submiited herewith and the follmeing specifications;

Tocion.___ 392 Arbwen Strest - e WVithin Eire Limits? “® Dist. No
Owner's nune and address Fhilip Sweyzmo: Tees 2303 _Auburn St,
Lessee’s name and address —-
Contractor’s name and address Qviner

Architect

Telephone

-—Telephone_________ _

Telephone_______"_
Specifications__ Plany No. of sheets
Proposed use of building 1 car garage

No. familis

Last use.

-—-~No. families

Material No, stories Hear
Other buildings on same lot___ Dwelling

Fstimated cost $._ 500,

Style of roof_ _______ —Roofing,

Fee§.2:00
General Description of New Work

e s
To construct l-car frame garage and porch 20'3:22(""” Q"l
o o

S
\L

Parmit Issued with Lettes
By, . x
AEL i
It is understood that this permii does not fnch * installation of heating apparatus whick is to be taken out sepasately by
the heating contractor,
Details of New Work Cwner
feor v oning work involved in this "0

Heigh w.crage grade to top of plate ._ﬂ____.'(_’_é.!'___[‘lcigh'. average grade to highest point of roof___ 136"
Size, front...__20! depth. 221 No, stoties—1_solid or filled land?. 8014d____carehy or rock?___tarth
Material of foundation__concrete slab T

7 d por ickness, top. bottony cellar_._
. . . for garage an .
Material of underpinning garag Height

Thicknes:

Kind of roof_pit.ch=gable _Rise per foot—__7%___ Roof covering___89palt roofing Class C Und, Lab.,
No. of chimueys____ Material of chimneys___ of lining _ ~—-ind of heat fuel

Framing lumber—Kind_.___hemlock Dressed or full sizc?____dresesed

F Liock el
Correr posts_3=2xl __Sills_2x6 "~ Girt or ledger board?. _._. —— Size
Girders

e Columns under girders— . ___Size__ _
Studs (outside walls and carcying partitions) 2x4-16”

——Max, on centers_
O. C. Bridging in cvery floor 2nd {lat roof span over 8 fcet.
Joists and rafters: tst floor_conerete and____ , 3rd , 100f_2X8

On centers: 1st floor, , 2nd ey 31d , roof__ 14"

Maximum span: 1st floor. .—, 2nd , 3rd. , roof__1Q"

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?.

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lole 0., to he wecommodated. _L_number commercial ¢ats to be accommodated_Q

Will automobile repairing he done other then minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?__

Miscellaneous
APPROVED : , "

Will work require distnrbing of any tree on a public street 2

Will there be fn charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirenents pertaining thereto are
obstived 2_YO8 g

Signature of owner

INSPECTION COPY

LI L B



7.

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING AFPLICATION POR BUILDING PERMIT

for ALl . . ?u K
ot 20 ?_C),{Z:ﬂg,’--nf/.;-c_/ W—Dﬂte /2‘/ d,w{,‘

In vhose name 1g the title of the Property now recorded?

bre the bowdaries of the property in the vieinity of the brorosed work
Bhown nlcarly oy the ground, and how?

Yo
I not, will Jou notify the Inepection O é;ﬁﬁ%:
and before ony of the work 1ig commenced ?

—

Whet 1s to weg max lmum projection op Overhang of eaves or dripy
To rou agsume rull responaibility for thy correctness of the location rlan
or gtatement of location filed v cation, and doss it ghow the
corplete outline of {he broposed work on the ground, including bday windova,

porches and other Projectiong?
—————— ——

Do you essume ry11 Tosponsibility for the correctnoss of all statoments in
the application concerning the 8izes, design cnd uae of the proposed

building? .

Do you understand that In case changes are proposed in the locution of the
work or in any of the details tpecified in the application that g reviaed

rlan and application must, be submitted to thie office Hofore the changes
ere made?

e




Auguat 23, 1956

AP« 583 Avbum Street

< Philip Tees
303 Auturn Strect

Uear M, Teess

a Building porwit for constyuction of a one story wood ['rane
building 20 foob.hy 22 fest of which a portion 15 feot by 22 feot
I8 Lo terve as & one car saruge, the other 5 feet of 1idty bedng an
open prachy is issued Lherewith » Slbjech to the following concitiongie

L. A1l 5illo and posty supporling roof of porsh am- to be
decurely anchored to cencrets slah, '

“, Outer erds of rmflora oa porei side of structurs are to

Lo supported on o Ax6 plate set with the (~inch dinmeion ufle
vight and carried Ly posts ub the cornors and at lesst onm
internediote poste  Tiis 4u on She basis that rafters ars to
gob a firn bearing on the wall Letwesn &arag. and porch,

Vary truly yours,

Alvert J, 3ears
Loputy Inspactor of Bufildings




| gAY RESEIZNCE ZONE - i UL
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Wy oe e

Class of Building or Type of Stvucture .Third. Glass.....
Portland, Maine, .Qehobern. 27,3952 ... .

GS, TORTLAND, MAINE

of PCRVIAND

T The undersigied hereby applies for u permit to ey e ller 33E0LELRRCEN tlee foilowing bisilding SO HNEKRUPRTAN

in accordance with the Laws of the Stale of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Poriland, pla;s and
specificutions, if any, submilled herewith and the follming specifications:

Locatien .. 303 Awburn.Streeb - Within Fire Limits? ... 200...cen Dist. NGun o
Owner's name and address Philip. Ta..Tegs, . 303, M. SE088Y. ... v o s s TEIEPRONE e e
Lessec's name and 2dAIess e « s s cmomsnin 20s Te!zphone..

Contractor’s name and address ... QR8T .. e v s i e o R Telephene.. o wmmm e

Architect . Specifications... ... ....... . Plans ne. No. of sheets . ...
Proposed use of building AUBLIANE DUOUBR... oo s s s s s s MO FATHES b .
Last use s v mnrn o No. families ...

.Styie of roof e .. ..Roofing ..

b At s g o

Gereval Deseription of New Work
To parlition off tollet room and finishe off bedroom on second floor, 23 stud:v:, 16" on
centers, covered witn both sides with shestrock, ceiling to be covered with celolex,
Existing stairway to second floor.

EREITCAL O Do
AEQUILS o L

2
It is understood that his permit dves not include installation of heating apparetus whicr: is lo oc laken out wparalcl'y’é)y and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO ovmer

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this Work? ... o o« e I8 anty clectrical work involved in thiz work? . oo o
Height average grade to top of plate .. Height average grade to highest point of »o0l.. . o ..
Size, front. No. stoties ... . ..colid or filled land?.. ..+ e o carth or vock? ...
Material Lf fOUNAAtION ... v e comsmmmmsmn Thicknes-, top e DOLEOIT )11 —

Material of underpinning Height s e T RACKEIESS ..

Kind of roof Rise per foot ROOL COVERINE wormsrsmairs s

No. of chimneys . Material of chimneys Of Tining v v .. Kind of hear

Framuilg Mmber=—Jind.... c s s s s s s w.Dressed or full size? o e

COrner POStS ..ommmnmmn oIS, e s+ s GIEE OF JCAGRE DOBLAE 1o cmrmasmminis « s s i

Girders. Size Columns under girders. SHZC s«

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof spau over 8 feet.
Joists and ralters: 15t 2000 s <o s sy 20 e ey SE e s o

On centers: 15t AOOL o i s vy 2NC e

Maximum span: 1st floor,

1f one story building with 1aasonry walls, thickness of walls?,

U a Garage )
No. cars now acconunodated on same lot......., to be accommadated number commerial ca“s to be accomniocated. ...
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually storad in the propased building?... .o .

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?..19.n.

Will there be in charge of the above work & person competent to

see that the State and City requirements prtaining thereto are
cbserved? .. Y65.....
Philip Tees

e

Id . )
Signature of vwier by._/fc? mew R A 2
(NSPECTION GOPY
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FILL tN AND SIGN WiTH INK ' vty

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR UL

oy

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT ;

Portlund, Mainc, . |, Jenu&:'y% 1953
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applics for o pernit to install the following heating, cooking or power cquipment is accord.
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Lwxation treet Use of Bailding, Dv’elling, «. . . No. Stories . ”_ENe‘w B""ﬂ‘“ﬁ
Name and address of owner of appliance .. O, Parwell, 477 Longregs. §tr36t... e :
Tastaller's paees and add.oss | Paine Heating Oo., Oy Rd., Westbroock Telephone .

General Description of Work
To insall foreed warm air hesting systen end o1l burning equipment

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance or source of heat . bagement < .. Type of floor beneath appliance . Congretd,
1f wood, how protected? ... . e e e N s e Kind of fuel odl ..
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ...
From top of smoke pipe . . 18" From front of appliance Over. 4! From sides or back of appliance Over. 3%,
Size of chimney flue . 8X02 . - Other comections to same {flue | y

1f gas fired, hew vented? T e o Rated maximum demand per hour ... .. .
4 P

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner .. . JSuiet fleat e e Labelled by underwriters” laboratories? . .. .
Will opetator he always in attendance? .. . . Does oil supply line feed from top or hottom of tank? botton
Type of floor beneath hurner . . .concrete

Location of oil storage . basement, cevme oo o Number and capacity of tanks .. 1-R20 gal,
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided ?

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame> . Fes How many ‘tanks fire proofed?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ,  none

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance . . ., Kind of fuel ... . Type of floor beneath appliance
If wood, how protected?
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance ...
From front of appliance ... .. - . From sides and back
Size of chimney flue ... ... .. . - Other cornections to same flue
Is hood to be provided? w1 50, oW vented? ... ...

If gas fired, how vented ? e s s Rated maxinuen demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed ? 2.“0_0 . ($2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

APPROVED:

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent t,
see that the State and City requirenients pertaining thereto are
observed? . yep. ...

Paine Heating Co,

By: « >/
Signature of Installer ~ 2%
INSPECTION cOPY , /




Auturn 3t.

s Jarapry 12, 1952

Palne Huating Co, Locatd on=301-~303 Auburn Street
County R g
ounty foad,
Heslbrook, Yaira (wner - Cwen Farwell

¥r, Cwen Farwell . Job ~ Nev herting systen
L77 Conpress Street
Portland, Vaine

Gertlemen:

Upon inspection of the aiove job on January 10, 1952, our inspector
reports the following omléslons or gefecis which prevent us from issuing
the certifieste ¢ » i raney—required hy law Lo be in possesalon of the
owner Lefors the huilding vwy be lawfully vccupied:

Several heat ducts are closer to combustible materiel than 1" with~
wut proper protection having first been applied. Cover with 14 1b asbestos.

We arc unable Lo issue bolated heating permit umtil above defecets
ere corrested, heating permit having been installed contrary to law without first
securing permit for installation on the part of the installer,
Yerr trly vours,

"tarrer MeDorald
n3s/H Inspector of Huildings

Approved:




GhE o (RA) RESIDENCE ZONE <A v
“APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

‘ Class ofgém"l(rl;'ngf:‘or i‘jpe of Structure...Third Class

sy = o Portland, Haine, .. Avzust. 1. 1961 -
<To tlg INSPEGTOR OF.BUILDINGS; TORTEAND, MATNE ™ = :
) f,TI:eA:,' undersigned hereby applics for a permit to orect altecpemieaienntisiohntat the following building soereemse
@ﬁmﬂtﬁn accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port-
Id)‘rd,}lan.r and specifications, if any, submitted hevemwith and the following specifications: T e
Lfoca&?oy it 307, A, Straet Within Fire Limits? .. .59.... Dist, Nos ... .

O\vng’;?s’u/;f;nqaﬁd address.........Qwen Farwell, 477 Congress Street .. Telephone _..2e4627....
Lesset's nf}in'eand address . _’I_’elo_:ghgnc_

(}onirz}cto’x;é; " . Telephone
‘r@:fgect;?;........... . No. of sheets .. .J....
é;ﬁ;‘ﬁi‘céﬁuse of building - No, families -},

- Last use G & No. families

. Material .......... R No. stories S Roofing

- Oghgf building on same lot

Estimated cost $...6,000.

General Description of New Work

=~ --To-construct-li-story frame dwelling house 30' x 24!, .

T ALILEN B 2 BIOATE I A oy ug Iadie g Tt A
R Flnme ey 9 “@"}”JWJ'

A e
i

" Itis understood that this permit does not include installation of Mating apparatus which is to be taben out separately by and i
= the-name of the heating contractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner

) Details of New Worlk
Is any})]u;'i)xng inv;iv;d in this work? . Y8 Is any electrical work involved in this work ? e Y €S,
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . ... . 19.. If not, what js proposed for sewage? ....Septic. hank. #04‘(
" Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of soof
- Size, front ..304........... depth.......241...... No. stories ... 1} earth or rock? .eanth
Material of foundation ..concrete?t, 1east l‘srﬁi(ca cellar ....... .... yes
Material of underpinning ... . i Thickness “
Kind of roof ... pit ch=gable...... Rise per foot ... 10..... Roof covering .. ASFhalt Clas. C Und
No. 6f chimneys .. 1 Material of chimneystxigk.... of lining
Framing lumber—Kind .. ... hemlock and

i _Cfngr.ex posts : Sillsﬁzlﬁ..g%é.. Girt or ledger board ? ; S -
Girders .. y€4......... Size .. 6%8. .. Colunns under girders ... Laliy. ... Size .. ... 33" Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and cartying partitions) 2.\:4-165;’1_‘% r%{Br‘dging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet,

© Joists and rafters: 1st floor......2x8
= -On centers: 1st floor . ! - . voof ... 16Y....

Maximum span; Istfloor.... A2 20d L 3R . 3rd
_ Hone story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?
If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot...... , to be accommodsted number commercial cars to he accommodated.....”.
Will aitomobile Tepairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitua'ly stored in the proposed building? ..;

APPROVED: o ) Miscellaneous
- ’ T " Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? .. .nQ..
Will there be in charge of the above work a person corpetent to
..see that the State and City requirements pertaining threto are
observed? .. €S, ; o

Signature of owner
INSPECTION copry
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STA’ NT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT .

for dwelling
at 307 _iulurn Street Date g/i./s1

In whose name le the title of the property nov rerorded? Owen Farvell

Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the propossd work
shown clearly on the ground, and how? stakes

Is the outline of the proposed work now ataked out upon the ground?
If naot, will you notify the Inaspection Office when the work is staked”out
end before any of the work is commenced?

What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? .

Do you assume full responsibility for the coirectness of the location plan
or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the
complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows,
porches and other projections? yes

Do you assume full responsibility for the correctress of all statemepts in
the applicatior concerning the aizes, design and use of the prorosed
building? yes
7. Do you understand that in case changev are proposed in the location ofthe
vork or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan
and application must be submitted to this office befgfg,Lhe'nnanges are made? yes
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AP 307 Aubumn Street-I
Avgust 22, 1951

Mr, G&n Farwell . Copy to: Noger Croighten
477 Congress Strest Dirsctor of Planning
Fortland, Maine

* Dear Mr, Farvell:

Building pemit to cover construction,of ey dwellmg heuse at’ 377 Auburn
Street {a part of Asssssors Lat llo, 380-!\-7)7568% H&%he property is located in a
uuidenve A Zone and the lot vhich you prepose for the dwelling house is only abowt
508 wice instead of the minimum of 60t stipulated by "acLion 12X 6L the Zoning
Ordinance. ' ;

1L, appsars that in 1950 yon acquired the lot, about 1,100 feet or More in
dapth, at 301~309 Avburn J.reeb, indleated in the Assesaors m-nbcrinb syshem as,
380-A~7 and 381-A~20, the latter being a comparatively small area ab the wd}reme
rear of the deep lot, Last Juno 21 you applied for a buildadny prmit o censbruel -
“a dwelling house on ttie southerly cide of this lobt, showing on your 3ocatm1 ‘Jlan
a frontage alone the street of the lot to bz aobt out for the new Cwelll S, of, 60,5
-feet, btut also showing a right ol way about 10t wide on the northerly side of thiz
Lot to be set out fur the new dwel“'..ng‘ '

"then t'.he pormdt was dasued, you were advised by lebter that 60! waz the minie.,
mum width allowed for the nsw lot to he sst out to cowply with the Zoning Ordinance,
and that the pemit was issued on the basio that the 10efoot right of way would be

.o part of wnd under the control of oventual sensr of tho new dwelling then t0 be.
built, ' This orlc-in'ﬂ loeation plan showed tlo lot to be set out for the ncy dwollw -
ing to he (the fipuros are in incb), as noarly as I can make theonm out, 266.8 foet deop -,
on the south side and 258 feet ’3 uhG cther side. , ) N

The current application for now dwelling on the nort.h .Jide of the large lot
nhovs 60,5 feot frontage on Auburn Street Wit arain includes the 10-foob wide right
of way., Obviously we connot count the vight of way as o part of the width of both
“lots, as you emtld infor from the former lotter, Perhaps we should have do].s\'ycd
lssugnce of that former pormit and found out moro about tho right of woy, Lut wa did
nob,and you accepted the pormdt and vwert ahead on thet conditlon.. Purthor condideras=
tion of the entira tracu socems to shor that the problem goes quite a lot dexper than

. the widbh of this lot which you now propose to tuild upon. It seoms likely that you
intonded this 10-foot right of way to givo access to the back land, Wt for vhab pure
posa. is not known, That purpose or use of the back land would have to conform with
the Zoning Ordinance, of course, Perhaps the lay of tho land 4s such thet the -arca

. could not be auitably doveloped for dwellinga, but that future use cught $0 be worked
out now, , ' . : ‘

If you have plans or it is ab all possible to construct dwellims on the resr
land, the entire situation oheuld be developed and planncd now because we would bo
unable to issue permits for dwellings on the rear land until such tims o8 & strest -~
of suitable width and grade had been planned,and approved by botli the City Planning =
Board and the Board of Nunicipal Officers, /.

/ I'I
I auggest that you talk the mattdr over with Dircotor of ?lenning, Itogar Creig)’ f

to seo what can be deno to develop your tutel Jand for the best good of yourself umi
overyone else,

i
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Hr. Owen Paripl] . August, 22, 1951

]
. the meentime, of courss, 1% is unlawfyl for you to proceed in any wny
“vith-the excavation for op construstion of any part of ti~ noy dwelling cont e
Flebad wnder she current application, .

Very traly yours N

Warren MeDonalg
Ingpector of Suiluines

tHeD/a

o8 12 1 am incorrect in Yy o the above datg or‘con&luaiohs,
8lad to hava you set mo right as soen 28 caivenicnt,

R RPTTR
Y i
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“APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure

% Portland, Maire, .. June.21, 1851 ... . ..
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, roRTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect ot mctastll the following building structure
e FIRE L i accordance with the Lazes of the State of Maine, the Ruilding Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Port-

iland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following speci, fications: ) 3
Location ... 55%~30% Auburn.Streat.. 3013030 " . With Fire Limitc v wven. Dist. No, ..

Owner’s name and addressOwen . Farwell, A77..Congress. Street ..o Telephone ..2=4627.
Lessce’s name and address . .. ... ... . . weneeenn Telephone

Contractor’s name and address

Architect ... Fenderson .. No. of sheets ...2...

Prop&scd use of building - ... No. families ...

Last use ... ... No. families .................

Material ....... .... ......... No. stories . “ e e o Style of 100

- Roofing ..o,
Other building on same lot ....................

Estimated cost $ ..6,000.....

General Description of New Work
To construct one and one-half 8tory frame dwelling 24! x 307,

' .

(A
L . . .
Pachorlac A Ml qo.. st edd with Letter
It is uhderstocd that this pernit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be takon out separately by and in
the name of the heating co».ractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Owner

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work?>  Yes . - Is any electrical work invoived in this work? | Yos . .
Is connection to be made to public sewer? .. .mo... .. If not, what is proposed for sewage? peptie.tank. .. ./~ ///
Height average grade to top of plate ! « - ... Height average grade to Lighest pointof roof . 191

: t t : i aned P -7
Size, front .. 508 depth "'24ét"léhlg%' siqngselﬁ%é. g)éld or filled land? ..8014d........ earth os rock: .gapth...
Material of foundation ..concrete,

Material of underpinning .. .%. . +o.gi11. . .. Height oo oo oo Thickness . Lo

Kind of roof .... Piteh.. .. . Rise per foot . 10% .. . .. Roof covering ... Asphalt..Clagg. C.. d.-Lab, .
No. of chimneys ..1.. ... .. Material of chimneysbrick. . of lining .tile .. Kind of heat ggife r.. fuel . il ..
Framing lumber—Kind ~hewlock & pine .. .. - Dressed or full size? ...drasged...
Corner posts . 4%6. . sijis %xs bpi( Girt or ledger board ? TN e
Girders . $X8 ye8 g0  6x8 . Cglu?lgxs under girders. Lally .. Size ~BE" . Max. on centers 81
Studs (outside walls and carryin partitions) 2x4-16" Q. €. Bridying in ever floor and flat roef span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: ’ i,: fAoor .. )2x8 a%%%fay bﬂxg . ’ . f’roof .

On centers: Istfloor.. ..26%. .  ond. . . 16 w3 8 v v, TOOS

Maximum span : tstfloor. AR o ad . 18! 2 30y TOOE o
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ... ... ... ... P |1 1.0 [ S

If a Garage

No. ¢iws now accommodated on same lot, ... ., to be accommodated .. number commercial cars to be acco

Will automobite repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed build

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree e, a put:
Will there be in charge of the above v ok, a
sce that the State and City requirements 1
observed” yes..

Siguature of owner
INSPECTION COPY
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STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUTLDING FPERMIT

for dselling
at 3069~ Auburn_Street Lol-303 Date g/21/51

In whose name ig the title of the preperty now recorded? -Owen Farwell

Are the boundaries of the broperty in the vicinity of the proposed work
shown cleerly on the ground, and how? gtakes

Is the outline of the

If mot, will Jou notify the Inspection Ofri
and befors any of the work ig commenced ?

What 18 to be RaXimum projsction op overhang of eaves or drip?

Do you assume full responsibility for the corractness of the location plan
statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the
complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows,

porches and othey Projectiongy
m—————_¥EB

y for the correctress of all statemeptn in
thy applicatior cozcerning the olzes, iesign and use of the proposed
building? yes

7. Do you underatand that ip case changes are proposed in the location ofthe
work or in ary of the details 8pecified in the application that a revissd plan
and application must be submitted tg this office Eﬁfg;e—tng'changes are made? ve

*@é_’”% e O

8




WARNING 11t

LHIS BUILDING PeRMTT 18 ISSUED
SUBJECT 70 SPECTAL CONDITICN:

THAT MO CONCRETE SHALL BE PODRED IN FOUNDATTON FORMS AND NoO
TAYING OF uyTy MASONRY IN FOUNDATION %:LIS SHALL BE ST&RTED UN'PTL
NOYICE PAS BEEN GIVEN AT THE DEPARTMENT - SUILbing INSPECTION OF
REATT™SS mg START ACTUAL MASONRY WORK, AND Gl RE-CEROE OF
Lo rim mas BEEN MADE BY INSEICTOR,
* % #

0: imiral markings of eorners of lot apg etpeclally stakes gp
8treet line get by Dept, ¢ Public Works et be kept 1
2asily accessiple fop T¢ -chock--not covered by excavars
or bullding materials: Otherwise the '8o-ahead" cannot pe Blven,
Dept. or Public Works cannot re-get their atakes,

* ¥ &

Ob¥iously the not.os fopr re-checik must pe 8iven at such o tiue
a8 to allow reasonable opporvunity to nmake re-cneck,

Warran McDonaigd
Inspector op Buildings

"““—-—---““"r
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Heablg Sornl Viclalerg
P 691 Allen Avanuanl,
B 401 Adbusr Street-l
2fyf5r00a

#ivy Avary J., Pglne
Palno lirating Gcupany
Eounty Soad
Hestbrook, Haine

oy Py Fadno

fou ave vither baing gmite csreless or olsa you d> nob ween to cooparade in
thoerving the Dllcing Ceda of Port)mad as regards gecuring a bullling pormit in
gach 1i.stance and posting it befere thn huilding before installations of heabing
squiraent ayve commoncad.

We ave record of three installations pub in witheut porzdts, uhich your
Tompany is reportud to favo installed. One of Lhose you filed applicatics for and

cecured tha belated pomdt. The other Swo are at 4691 Allen Avenus and at 501300
Aubum Stroct,

“e shall expoct you to make belatod applicahion for permits to cover theoe
o installations before Duconbor 3, and at the sems time file at tiis office Lbe

streat and mumbor losations for evary such installation, including thoso Lhrea, which
you have rade within t.3 limits af the City of Portland since Degesber 31, 1950,

w0 have been cucueting a campad: n in an atteupt to persuade installers by
peacoable means to obsorve the reydrauents of the law with regoard to gocuring a
building permit and postlyg it in front of the building before any such installaticn
wes acbually started, Aoswiaing that all of bhe installers are in good faith and meny
to cooperato in cheerviag tils requirencnt » exporlecce ahows that the only way to
accomplish it is to instruet each man in tiarge of installing suchk a8 job tiab ho is
undsr ro eircomstances to go to the Job and start the installation without firet
having ia his possesgsion dhe permit card and posting it out in frwt of the bulleing
whele 1t may be seen, the card bo be romoved of course when the installition iz
Tinished, Ia cases of violations in this : ogard by otler lastellers, we often find
that bhere are other instellations within the Uity Limids which have beon dantalled
by that installer edthout having securcd a permib, abuut wiich wo lmow nothing, If
yeut care to file this 1ist of jobs instailed by your camany since Docember 31, wo
will chock the list against ocur rucoms and will cobify you of any others wtdch apperente
1y have been instelled wit hout prroodbs ao that you may apply for tuz belabed pormiia,
If, on the other tiand, yoi do n¢ : feel Lhat Jou can fumdsh this 1ist, if we find sthor
insballations on the part of you. coxpany vibthout permite, even before tads dnle, we
.8hall be compalled to moek cocpaiation trom the Corporation Counscl. for astior sgaiant
you for vielation of the law.

Often installors have asked mboub situatias uwkere a heating applisnco or oil
burner bes bocom 5o defective thet it should bo roplaced ismodiabely. ine answer is
thet ia cage of sich o resl emergraey wian the office is not open, the lastalie: should
fesl frea to go right ahead with the replaconont, tekdng care Lo obsorve Lhe regulations,
of course, and, &s so.n as the office ip openy como cnd flls belated application exe
plaining the reasun for gotng shoad wir.wub a pomdt,

When such a voal emssgency ardses end the office is cpan, the instaliex shvald
com at on0o aud spply fo0 the pommil, ezplaining to the pormit clerk the smergoier,
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Avery §, Painc Hoverbor 26, 1951

#horeupre she will meke aviry offort to get tho permit lssued whilo you wait,

Yery tuly yours,

varren Helionald
Iaspootor of Buildings

WHeDfG

P, 8, With rogard to the Job ab 691 Allen Avonuo, our inspecter noted that .
thern is only about 59 botween the top of the ploaum chasber am the woduork above,
Such a small cloaranes ig only allowable if the system is fovewed mxm“%ﬁ ot enh Lo
cally controliod. &ven such a system is caly allwwable if s shiold of % otos board
b lecst 3/16 of an dnch in thickness wnd extending at least 27 toyend tho odge 6F
the plonua chanbor all sround, s hung on naneburnable bangers abcub halfway bobwom
the tep of tho plenwm axi the woocwork gtove. IS i fmportent bthsh you huve thin
shield provided isvediaboly,




AP 201-303 Aubursg Strestef

dur 29, 3953

Lry Cuen Mapwell
477 Congress Street
Portl:ac, Maine

: Lear Mr, Farw.11; .
Buil, permit for senstruction of g siagle Tanily dwelling 241 5 30( at™
301-303 Auburn Street is issued herewith based on the plans filed with the sppli-
cation for permit ang sabject to the following: ‘

L. It iz understood that the lot on which the builaing 1s to be erecteqd’
is to be ut least 0! vide and biab the lenc where the 10t right of vy i indie
cated on the plol plan 1s 1o pe a part of thie 1ot and under ‘the ownersihip of

the eventual owner of the dwelling, Tue permit is issued on this basiav,

2. It should he noted that t'e fxg girder is to be of full size hemlock
Or spruce ag indieatod in bhe application and on the plans, ag g dressed timbeyr

of this .ize ang species of lumber will not figure out on the length of spans ine
volved, -

3. No less than a Lxg or a douvle 2x€ 1s noeded for a header over the
mllion winaww iy Lhe front wall of the dwelling vnless there is to be g support./

for the header hetween the windows,

be It is noted thot YArL air heating s indicated [op
such a cas» we sugrest Lhat where the {loor timbers are to
ing strip on L0 girder the Lops of the timbe
top of the rirder instead s
¥ill allow rocm for the pe ' up into the spaces between the studs of
the sarrying partition wichout netebin: of the glrder being Tecessary. The double
floor timhers beneath 3 he Ron-sarrylng partitions should be Spreud several inches.
apart for the saue Purgose, :

5. Ve note Lhat You have stated in the application that SN are to te youy~
own contractor in caistructing shig bullding, Ve are not. aware Ly faniliar you
ilding Code requireamonts applying to the construction af sugh 4 build-
a6 you plan to erect or whether you are tq have someone whe 15 familiar with
these regulationg ovei'see the work for you i
here are many of these roquirevents which
the upplication bub vith whiich
¥We have ng opticn but

be made to do so even 4 T + Therefore, it would
be well in cage of ail of consbruction
that you chaeok al t H part of the work in
question, ' '

6. 3esides the regniremont for g notice for nspection of tie forme for the
Toundation vall before bphe cenerete is pourvd into them, Lhere ape two other times
during the éourse of construciion of the building when notices for inspections by
this departwont aye reydred, fhe r ! ¢ occurs when all framing ang fivew i
stopping has been completed anc ing and plumbing has boen installed
and approved by the proper inspecsors hut belore aay lath or wallboard is applied t¢

{
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: s N
wells, partitions or ceilinga, If everything is Jound in orcer at this time,
athorization to "elose~in" tha building will be ;iven on a green tag left at
-he Job, Again after all essential work an the building ks been corplated and
bofore it is used or living quartsrs, notificatic: for a fianl inspection is
necessary, The certificate of occunwcy, without issus.en of which use of the
vuilding is unlewful, will be issued ii everything is found in accorcance with,
1w at this tina, '

Very truly yoars s

<arren Nebenald
Inspector of Juildinge

L
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

rocasanour . Lo T gl e

RN

B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION R T RT R TR
ZONING LOCATION (rrietien.. PORTLAND, MAINE .. Jine, 15, 1983

o
IMEEERR Rt S gt

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE CITY of PORTLAND

The undersigned herel y applies for a perm’s 1o erect, alter, reparr, demolish, move or install the following building, Structure,
equipment or change use in accordavice with the Laws of the State of Maine, 1o Portiizd .O.C.A, Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of ke City of Portland with plans and specificaiicns, if any, submitted herewirsy and the Soidowing specifications:
LOCATION 303Aubum8tmt;:«04]})3 Fize District #) 17, #2 0.
I Owner’s name and address .. -Chaxlna¥acKamoy . 9AM.. &.Coldie M..... . Telephone 1975425, -

2. }.essee’s name and address Tclcphone,..............

3. Contractor's name and address -'--m—smm-ammum-eoa--kte#-l--h-- Telephone ... .985x6291
.......‘..........................................P.,..0,.5.‘:‘ﬁ:‘,.].1,(0.Amﬂe},,,!&a......,No.ofshcets,
Proposeduseo.‘building 2m<hmmc1gamg@ No. families ...,

ettt No. Tamilies ...
Matcrial..........'.No.slorics.......Hcat..............Styleofroof.................Rooﬁng
Otherbuildingsonsame!ot

Estimated contractural cost §. ;. A,000..., Appeal Fees $

_FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr, Base Fee <+ 35.00..... .

@ 775-5451 Late Fee

E R R T TR

TOTAL $ .ol 35,00...

To conatxuct 26 x 24 2cardataclwdqaxagaus
- per plans, 1 sheet of plang,

Stamp of Special Conditions
L eend perdt to # 3 04103

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate perniits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical
and mechanicals.”

. D&a‘AILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ..., .. . <+« Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is coanection to be made to public sewer? seveseven I not, what is proposed for sewage?
Hasscp(ictbnknoticebe:nsent'.‘..................... Form notice sent?
‘Height-average grade to top of plate “eeesevecenio. Height average grade to highest point of roof
Sizc,front.V..,........dcpth............No.stories........solidorﬁlledland?...........earthorrock?........,..
Materialoffoundation.......................Thickness,top........bottom.....‘..cellar
Kindofroof........................Riseperfom.................Roofcovering......................
No.ofchimneys.........'.........Matcrialofchimneys.......of]ining......,...Kindofhcat..........fucl.......
FramingLumber—-Kind.............Dressedorfuilsize?.............Co.rnerposts......,......Sills..............
SizeGirder........f.......Co]umnsundergirders................Size.............Max.oncenlcrs..............
Stucs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4- 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters: Ist floor .............. L T 1" sievievinaa.  roof

On centers: Istfloor ,....,........ T y3d Lo , roof

Maximum span; - Istfleer ..,........ een2nd Lol y30d L , roof
If one story building with masonry 'w.llls. thickness of walls?

M T K

Tt et s,
flt i,

L N

height? ........... ..

IF A GARAZGE
No. cars now accommodated onsamelot , . . , | » tobeaccommodated | ++» humber commercial cars 1o be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..., Will work require disturbing of any tree on a publicstreet?, RO
ZONING:

BUILDING CODE; TRttt Wl there be in charge of the above work a person competent

Fire Dept.: ,.......... e to see that the Stamd City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Dept.: are observed? ..., ...,
Others:

Signature of Applicant
Type Name of above .

=

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COpy




APPLICATION FOR PERMIT P}EBMH ISSUED

B.O.CA. USE GROUP . enveureerineinsernseannesetosssssannarneonennes
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION 0058 JUN 17 1983
ZONING LOCATION ﬂ*j PORTLAND, MAINE ,. e 15, 1983

To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE Lﬁmﬁﬁ‘ﬁ:ﬂﬁ_—

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repatr, demolish, move or install the following building, structure,
equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and Zoning
Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:
LOCATION ......303 Aubum Street ., - 04103 Fire District _#1 O, #2 O
1. Owner* name and address Cha.rles &GO Telephone 797"5425

»2. Lessee's name and address ...ovveenvierrieriiiiiiiieiiioisitaiisiisiiiisioiaes Telephone ......oovvenes
3. Contractor’s name and address ....Tri-State.(Onstruction.Co. .Rte #.1 =A.. Telephone ....985-6291
;P.Q.Boxll40Arm1delMa, No. of sheets .......
Proposed use of building ... 2. car deteghed garage .................cooeeeenne.. .. Noofamilies oo
LLASE USE e v e e e moesnnnsansonvesanasnosessssanssvenestossassassetotaosetiossatstnsins No. families ..........
Malefial.‘.........No.storics.......Heat..............Styleofroof.................Rooﬁng.................
Other bUldings 0Nl 52IME 108 < «. ..ty svereersssestessnrisrueeaeraesssstrititistiarenrarrtiese feer it
E timated contractural cost S.... 240005 Appeal Fees L

Peseareasenen

FITLD INSPECTOR—MI. ..ooioiiiniiinirinanninnas Base | ....35.00.....

@ 775-5451 Late Fec

TOTAL $.....35.00...
To construct 26' x 24' 2 car detached garage as

per plans. 1 sheet of plans. Stamp of Special Conditions

send permit to #]8 04103

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heatii.g, plumbing, electrical
and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ............... Isany electrical work invoived in this work? ............
{s connection to be made to public sewer? ............. If not, what is proposed for SEWALE? veireiiiririaanas
Has septic tank notice been sent? .....coooviiennvninnns FOorm nOtice SEML7 +.ovueirerieronrrrresreriosionsses
Height average grade to top of plate .....oooiieiinians Height average grade to highest point of roof ...............
Size.front............depth............No.stories........solidorﬁlledland?...........carlhorrock?...........
Material of foundation ....evveeeesssssess... Thickness,top ........ bottom...o.oovcellar i,
Kind of00f + v v vnnevsnseesnsaneess s Riseperfoot ....oeveevnnneso. Roofcovering.ooeeeiiineiviiiiiiiiirian.
No. of chimneys .................. Material of chimneys . ve...oflining.......... Kindofheat ..........fuel.ouuie
FramingLumber—Kind.............Dressedorful]size?.............Corncrposts.............Sills..............
Size Girder +vvevvvversns... Columns under girders .....o.vvvvesens Sizeoonooeuv. o Max oncenters..ooeennenen s
Studs (outside walls and curying partitions) 2x4-18" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and fiat roof span over 8 fect.

Joists and rafters; ISt 00T «vvrvvonnsenne s 200 vrvvennanennn , 30d ciiviiiinnens croof iaeiieeeee

On centers: ISLEIOOT vvvvvvevnnones s 200 cvvienneneene 300 civviinnnnne sroof Louiiiieeian,

Maximum span: ISLHI0OF vovvrveenreene 3 20d covvvnnvernes  30d coiiiaieiinn R {071
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? .....ccovioiiiiiiiiiiaiiieeeeen. height? .ovviiiinn

. IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated onsamelot . ... ., to bzaccommodated ... . number commercial cars to be accommodated ... .,
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ..........

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING 1Y *I;E?CyN—-PLAN X}?{iyR . Will work require disturbing of any tree on a publicstreet? o, ‘
ZONING: (gf/ 4&’ /}4{/{?3

BUILDING CODE: ++vvvveverenssenseceerneenenisss  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire DEPL: «vvveeearernreerssoronnnnsesnsresnesss O SCE that the St%gnd City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Deples wvvvvnvrineunerniertisaiiissiiocsnaes are observed? .........

same

Signature of Applicant : .. Phone# ..o

7
Type Name of above Charles. A .&. Goldie M..McKerney...... g 20 3@%40
and AdAress v .vvviiiiiii i ieiiiieans

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY

YA LAng <,




Permit 7 0. 83 / 5—-80 ,"’ i
Location (97())»% (]/A):A‘M c '
Owner ( ’z/u/f‘:n,l{}/l, ‘%ﬁ (ya””\‘
. Date of permit é ——[ S‘ —33
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TBI:STATE CONSTRUCTION

RT. 1-A BOX 1140
. ) ARUNDEL, ME 04046
- TEL.(207) 985-6291

i
ﬁ“
Y _

)

N FRONT

’ . Rust proof nails on exverior walls

' -3 Bottom plate - double zx4
: 3 Studs - 2x4 - 16" 0.C.
X Corner Posts - triple 2x4
Top piaic - double 2x4
Raft-.. 2x6 - 16" 0.C.
Rafter .ies 2x6 - 48" 0.C.
Ridge board - 2x6
Roof deck - plywood sheathing % CDX
Shingles - 240# asphalt strip shingles
Cornice - soffit - 1x6 or 1x8

Facia - 1x5 or 1%

), s o .
Customer. At i -f A7 R
Street TJ7 ;Yu D rxs ST
. D , i cL o
City Toues /=, . Phong ' /T~ i2

Date = — - T Delivery Date

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

i
- . [N
N N .'../Z‘uz. ‘K.Q-'i(‘ Q‘"“"

SPECIFICATIONS
Siding =/~
Window with Tocks .
Overhead doors C 57

—_

Reinforced concrete 7

Shingle cclor .

Service door 2/8 x 6/8 © .
t

| e
«=PORTANT : All site preparaticn including

Corner boards - 1x3 and 1x4
butted at right angles

RECEIVED

3
Rake - 1x5 or 1x6 JunN15198

i LEPT. OF BEDG. |
Collar ties T OF PORTLAND

Gt igging, dozing, fill, gravel, and tree
LA rgmoval, will be PAID BY OWNER and is
mpt included in the contract price.

Felt under shingles
Metal drip edge .

Plan Approved by R,

PR IR

P

T T
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APPLICATION FOR FERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

L ae

Date ___April 22 ,19.86
Receipt and Permit number D26476

To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations iw accordance with the laws of
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
LOCATION OF WORK: 303 Auburn St.

OWNER'S NAME: __Charles McKenney ADDRESS: same

FEES
OUTLETS:

Receptacles Cwitches _Plugmold _____ ft. TOTAL 1=3C _ ... ..... 3.00
FIXTURES: (number of) .

Incandescent Flaurescent (not strip) TOTAL

Strip Flourescant
SERVICES:

Overhead x_ Underground Temporary____ TOTAL amperes 100 __ .
METERS: {(number 0f) ___ L ...ttt inee tiens v vireririereeerarreasnesrennsaail
MOTORS: (number of)

Fractional __

1 HP or over
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas (number of units)

Electric (number of rooms)
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:

Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) o i i e et i s a e

Oil or Gas (by separate UNITS) . ittt ivt i it se it

Electric Under 20 kws _______Over 20 kws
APPLIANCES: (number of)

Ranges Water Heaters

Cook Tops Disposals

Wall Ovens Dishwashers

Dryers - Compactors

Fans Others (denote)

MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)

Branch Panels _ i cis iiiicrerrii e a s aaes

Transformers __

Air Conditioners Central Unit

Separate Units {windows)
Signs 20 sq. {t. and under
Over 20 sq. ft.
Swimming Pools Above Ground
In Ground Y
Fire/Burglar Alexms Residential __ _ ...ciiiiil ciiiiiiiiii i e e
Commercial o i i i i raree

Heavy Duty Qutlets, 220 Volt (such as welders) 3C amps and under ______...ovvvvnnse

over S0 amps ______ ...iiiiiiiiinenens

Circus, Fairs, etc.

Alterations fo wires _

Repairs after fire

Emergency Lights, battery ____  ..ooiceiiiie it i

Tmergency Generators

INSTALLATION FEE DUE:

FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT ....... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-16b) .. ..iviiurrernrriierionerinecinnarsseronss

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

i ——— e a—— e KR W ey AR I

-y
net

&

5
>

SR
SN

s

(.
e
oo

ANSPECTION: 11:00, IF POSSIBLE

Will be ready on _April 29 | 1586 or Will Call
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: ___gsry Weldon, Wekber Elec.
ADDRESS: 129 Wastbrook St., 8. P.

SRR .

—

04106

TEL.: 775-2668
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 04892 1 CONT R:
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: L 0rp -

INSPECTOR’S COPY —
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COP'¢ — GREEN

e




INSPECTIONS: Service
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Service called in
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